
Lakewood High School
Head Coaches

Contact List

Sport Program Head Coach Email

Baseball Grant Graves grantgraves4@gmail

Boys Basketball Alex Cammock alexander.cammock@lakewoodcityschools.org

Boys Bowling Don Murrey don.murrey@lakewoodcityschools.org

Boys Cross Country Charles Moore charles@twocarparade.com

Golf Derek Smith derek.smith@lakewoodcityschools.org

Boys Indoor Track and Field Mike Dow mike.dow@lakewoodcityschools.org

Boys Lacrosse TBD

Boys Outdoor Track and Field Mike Dow mike.dow@lakewoodcityschools.org

Boys Soccer Andrew Toth lhsrangersoccer@gmail.com

Boys Swimming Patricia Portik-Odonnell podonnell317@gmail.com

Boys Tennis Lucy Finnegan irishbrasil@yahoo.com

Cheerleading Stephanie Ricottone stephanie.ricottone@gmail.com

Football Tom Thome thomas.thome@lakewoodcityschools.org

Girls Basketball Julie Work jwork@nacda.com; jwork33@gmail.com

Girls Bowling Derek Smith derek.smith@lakewoodcityschools.org

Girls Cross Country Adam Swiat adamswiat24@gmail.com

Girls Indoor Track and Field Stephanie Toole stephanie.toole@lakewoodcityschools.org

Girls Lacrosse TBD

Girls Outdoor Track and Field Stephanie Toole stephanie.toole@lakewoodcityschools.org

Girls Soccer Ted Nagel tjnagel84@gmail.com

Girls Swimming Patricia Portik-Odonnell podonnell317@gmail.com

Girls Tennis Lucy Finnegan irishbrasil@yahoo.com

Gymnastics Tom Glunt twglunt@yahoo.com

Hockey Andrew Senkovich andysenk@yahoo.com

Softball Lucas Yousko lucas.yousko@lakewoodcityschools.org

Volleyball Terry Spilker coachspilker@outlook.com

Wrestling (Boys) Gray Cooper gray.cooper@lakewoodcityschools.org

Wrestling (Girls) Doug Thomas douginator2006@gmail.com


